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

ONE-OF-A-KIND PROPERTY ON 1.98 ACRE LOT
In Park area within walking distance to all amenities. Hardwood throughout most of main floor, ceramics
in kitchen & baths, granite countertops, custom kitchen, cen. air, cen. vac, 5 baths, 5 fireplaces, 2 br. in-
law, french doors, inground salt water pool, hot tub, wrought iron fencing, patterned concrete. A beautiful
home. $1,199,000. Call Rod* or Dinah* for more information.

ba_ths
06.328.30 f cCilin

in exclusive Wildwood estate subdivision on approx. 1/2
acre ravine lot. Gorgeous perennial gardens. Custom
quality plus built, hardwood in all principal rooms, all

personal viewing.

YOUli OWN PARK...

ceramics, cen. air, central vac, custom trim, 9’
gs, plus plus. $799,900. Call Rod* or Dinah* for

MAIN LEVEL
FOR LEASE
2 bdrm apartment of
house. Walk to the
GO. $950 plus
utilities. Call Rod*
or Dinah*.

LOCATION, LOCATION!!

Backing on North Halton Golf Course on a
fabulous ravine lot. This home has 3 spacious
bedrooms, all new windows throughout, new
exterior doors, new flooring in foyer, kitchen &
bath, new broadloom in family room, new gas
furnace 02/06, strip hardwood in living room.
Freshly painted throughout. $399,900. Call Rod*
06-135-30

or Dinah*. Dinah*.

Spacious 1 & 1/2 storey home on large lot on a
dead end street in desirable area within walking

06-448-30

HOME FOR LEASE

PROFESSIONAL SPACE' FOR L]EASE

3 bedroom, 1-1/2 storey on large lot backing

distance to GO. Large principal rooms, hardwood
throughout most of the home. Cen. air, most
windows replaced, eat-in kitchen, sunroom,
formal Liv & Din room. $249,900. Call Rod* or

1180 sq. ft. in much sought after location, already
set-up as doctor’s office with 4 sep. offices, reception
& waiting area. Excellent building with other
professionals. Wheelchair accessible. $2200. per

06-491-30 month. Call &)d* or Dﬂl*. 06-106-30

onto ravine. Formal liv & din rooms, family
room, 2 gas fireplaces, walkout from lower level
to patio. $1400 per month plus utilities. Call

Rod* or Dinah*. 06-497-30

OFFICE SPACE
AVAILABLE

~ 500 Sq. ft. and up. Call Rod" or Dinah".
~ 1180 sq. ft. professional space - already setup as Dr’s. office. $2200 per month.
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